Friday, 12/19/2025-Sunday, 01/05/2026

Monday, 01/05/2026
Tuesday, 01/06/2026
Monday, 01/19/2026
Friday, 02/13/2026
Monday, 02/16/2026
Monday, 03/30-31/2026

Thursday-Saturday, 04/01-10/2026

Monday, 04/13/2026
Thursday, 05/21/2026
Friday, 05/22/2026
Monday, 05/25/2026

Tuesday, 05/26/2026-Friday, 05/29/2026

Friday, 05/29/2026

06/01-06/03/2026

Winter Break for Students

Teacher Workday

Classes Resume after Break
MLK Day - School Closed
Asynchronous, Teacher Workday
Presidents’ Day - School Closed

Asynchronous - Pre-Passover Break
Passover Break

Classes Resume after Break
Graduation — No classes
Shavuot -- School Closed

Memorial Day - School Closed

Final Exams for Grades 9-11

Last Day of school for students

Post Planning for Faculty and Staff



